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../1 

 

 

Ahluwalia, Zayne 8B 100m 
70m 
60m Hurdles 

17.84 
12.42 
12.34 

15 
9 
7 

Amirikia, Dela 14G Triple Jump Did not start  

Andreou, James 14B 200m Hurdles 
Triple Jump 

Did not start  

Anstee, Clayton 13B 800m 
Javelin 
Shot Put 
Discus 

2.34.80 
31.20m 
8.92m 
34.34m 

11 
BRONZE 
6 
SILVER 

Barnes, Jordan 17B 200m 
High jump 

23.90 
DNS 

5 

Bastow, Conor 12B 200m 
Junior Boys Relay 

30.54 
Relay withdrew due 

11 
to illness 

Bishop, Ben 10B 200m 
400m 
800m 
1500m 

31.06 
1.10.11 
2.30.96 
5.09.63 

7 
6 
GOLD 
GOLD 

Blundell, Erin 15G 400m 
800m 

1.02.64 
DNF 

BRONZE 
 

Brown, Billy 11B 1500m 5.51.35 11 

Brown, Jack 12B 800m 
1500m 

2.27.05 
4.52.62 

SILVER 
GOLD 

Carroll, Michael 12B Shot Put DNS  
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Discus 30.14m BRONZE 

Cattell, Courtney 12G 400m 
800m 
1500m 
Triple Jump 

1.09.06 
2.37.53 
5.26.95 
8.98m 

6 
4 
BRONZE 
7 

Chapman, Kelly 8G 100m 
400m 

18.36 
1.27.37 

14 
13 

Choice, Isaac 11B Shot Put Did not start  

Clare, Tom 8B 70m 
200m 

12.73 
35.82 

11 
9 

Clark, Lauren 11G Discus 
Shot Put 

Withdrew due to  
injury 

 

Clark, Rebecca 15G 200m 
400m 
Javelin 
Triple Jump 
Long Jump 
High Jump 

DNS 
DNS 
25.86m 
10.34m 
4.58m 
1.55m 

 
 
5 
BRONZE 
4 
SILVER 

Coburn, Sam 13B 800m 
1500m 

2.30.52 
5.04.39 

7 
5 

Collett, Kate 10G High Jump 
Shot Put 

1.10m 
7.41m 

6 
SILVER 

Cowie, Genevieve 17G 100m hurdles 
200m hurdles 
Triple Jump 
Senior Girls Relay 

17.40 
30.67 
10.33m 

4 
BRONZE 
BRONZE 
BRONZE 
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Cuevas, Konrad 10B High Jump 1.00m 13 

Dalton, Trent 8B 200m 
400m 
Pack Start 

35.83 
1.23.90 (1.22.31heat) 
2.32.12 

10 
7 
9 

Gabrielle Damm 10G 800m 
1500m 

2.46.23 
5.39.89 

BRONZE 
BRONZE 

Devitt, Katie 11G 100m 
200m 
60m hurdles 
Junior Girls Relay 

15.69 (15.05 heat) 
30.45 
11.36 

7 
4 
7 
BRONZE 

Dix, Robert 15B 400m 
1500m 

1.05.38 
5.16.16 

9 
5 

Eaton, Claire 10G Discus 24.70 GOLD 

Eaton, Matthew 12B 400m 
800m 
Javelin 

1.01.62 
2.26.55 
17.38m 

GOLD 
GOLD 
9 

Eaton, Stephen 14B 100m 
200m 
400m 
800m 

Withdrew 
24.66 
54.79 
2.12.44 

 
BRONZE 
GOLD 
GOLD 

Ekstrom, Tiarne 9G Discus 
Shot Put 

16.15m 
4.69m 

7 
9 

Gold, Thomas 10B 70m  
Long Jump 

11.24 
3.83m 

9 
9 

Haigh, Mitchell 9B 60m Hurdles 
800m 

11.77 
2.54.99 

9 
8 
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Hilsberg, Jordan 12G 60m hurdles 
High Jump 

11.52 (11.29 heat) 
1.38 

8 
4 

Hirst, Max 8B Shot Put 
Long Jump 
100m 

7.15m 
3.41m 
16.74 

SILVER 
4 
4 

Oliver Jacquot 11B 100m 
200m 
400m 
Junior Boys Relay 

14.78 (14.56 heat) 
29.07 
1.06.55 
WITHDREW DUE TO 

8 
 
BRONZE 
ILLNESS 

Jamer, Hayden 12B 1500m 5.42.08 12 

Jamer, Jordan 15G 100m 
200m 
90m hurdles 
200m hurdles 

14.38 (14.14 heat) 
28.28 
15.06 
31.01 

6 
6 
BRONZE 
BRONZE 

Jenkins, Brooke 12G 100m 
200m 
60m hurdles 
Junior Girls Relay 

14.02 
27.56 
10.55 
 

GOLD 
GOLD 
4 
BRONZE 

Jenkins, Danielle 15G Discus 
Shot Put 

22.06m 
7.87m 

7 
10 

Jenkins, Olivia 10G Shot Put 5.76m 10 

Jones, Ryan 10B 1500m 5.49.65 12 

Kelly, Siobhan 14G Shot Put 9.24m 4 

Kinasch, Adam 12B Triple Jump 
High Jump 

9.96m 
1.30m 

4 
8 

Kinasch, Ben 10B 60m Hurdles 10.39 GOLD 
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100m 
200m 
Long Jump 
Junior Boys Relay 

14.59 
29.05 (29.01 heat) 
foul 
WITHDREW DUE TO  

GOLD 
GOLD 
 
ILLNESS 

Lee, Jackson 15B 800m 
1500m 

2.18.20 
4.37.82 

6 
BRONZE 

Little, Morgan 9B 700m walk 4.25.68 6 

Mbakwe, Jordan 17B 200m 
Triple Jump 

DID NOT START 
DID NOT START 

 

Metaxoulis, Sofia 10G 70m 
High Jump 
60m hurdles 
Junior Girls Relay 

11.50 
1.23m 
10.98 
 

7 
SILVER 
GOLD 
BRONZE 

Migallo, Amy 9G 70m 12.45 12 

Migallo, Henry 10B High Jump 1.10m 11 

Mikhael, Jessica 8G Discus 11.83m 5 

Mikhael, Matthew 9B Discus 
Shot Put 

23.61m 
7.00m 

BRONZE 
4 

Mikhael, Timothy 8B Discus 
Shot Put 

16.11m 
5.34m 

7 
9 

Moore, Alex 14B 400m 1.02.29 9 

Moore, Alexander 14B Discus 32.13m 6 

Moore, Kristina 11G Discus 
Shot Put 

29.06m 
10.72m 

GOLD 
GOLD 

Nelson, Matthew 13B 80m Hurdles 
Javelin 

14.42 
27.26m 

7 
6 
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Newey, Lara 13G High Jump 1.49m BRONZE 

Nguyen-Ha, Alex 13B Long Jump 
Triple Jump 

4.84m 
10.50m 

6 
4 

Nixon, Linda 14G Discus 
1500m walk 

19.91m 
10.38.30 

5 
6 

Norrish, Sophie 12G 200m 
Long Jump 

28.69 
4.46m 

BRONZE 
BRONZE 

O’Connor, Georgia 8G 200m 
60m hurdles 
Long Jump 

34.89 (34.63 HEAT) 
12.76 
3.24m 

SILVER 
6 
SILVER 

Oberg, Jordan 8G 70m 
60m hurdles 
Long Jump 

12.33 
12.52 
3.59m 

BRONZE 
BRONZE 
GOLD 

Osifo, Nelson 14B 90m hurdles 
Long Jump 
200m hurdles 

14.28 
4.83m 
28.38 

BRONZE 
4 
11 

Pace, Rachel 13G 200m 
80m hurdles 
200m hurdles 
Long Jump 

30.91 (29.92 heat) 
13.75 
30.81 
4.68m 

8 
SILVER 
SILVER 
5 

Palmer, Anthony 15B 100m 12.39 SILVER 

Phillips, Brianna 14G 200m 
Senior Girls Relay 

29.61 8 
BRONZE 

Pluim, Declan 13B Triple Jump 
High Jump 

9.79m 
1.35m 

7 
9 

Pollett, Sasha 17G Long Jump 4.87m 5 on count back 
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Ralphs, Gabi 17G 200m 
Long Jump 
High Jump 
Javelin 
Shot Put 

28.17 (27.96 heat) 
5.08m 
1.58m 
34.90m 
10.71m 

5 
BRONZE 
GOLD 
GOLD 
GOLD 

Roberts, Tom 13B 1500m 
3000m 

5.04.39 
11.20.65 

5 
4 

Rose, Matthew 9B 60m hurdles 
70m 
Long Jump 
Junior Boys relay 

11.07 (10.91 HEAT) 
11.40 (11.32 HEAT) 
3.57m 
WITHDREW DUE TO  

5 
4 
7 
ILLNESS 

Rudolph, Isabella 9G 60m hurdles 
400m 
800m 
High Jump 
Junior Girls Relay 

11.75 
1.16.69 
2.59.73 
1.05m 

5 
BRONZE 
5 
4 
BRONZE 

Samuels, Karla 15G Long Jump 
Triple Jump 

4.56m 
9.89m 

5 
6 

Scotney, Jonathon 17B Javelin 45.43 4 

Sfiligoi, Zac 14B Discus 
High Jump 
Javelin 

DID NOT START 
DID NOT START 
45.57m 

 
 
GOLD 

Sparkes, Maddison 13G High Jump 1.49m BRONZE 

Stewart, Caitie 10G 400m 1.19.15 11 

Tahiri, Penny 11G 1500m 5.48.50 6 

Takchi, Carla 13G 200m 28.52 4 
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80m hurdles 
200m hurdles 
Senior Girls Relay 

13.45 
30.51 
 

GOLD 
GOLD 
BRONZE 

Takchi, Karina 15G 100m 
200m 
Senior Girls Relay 

13.51 
26.08 

SILVER 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

Tavner, Ben 10B 70m 
100m 

11.03 
15.68 (15.47 heat) 

4 
7 

Vidler, Maine 14B 800m 
1500m 
3000m 

2.14.51 
4.33.97 
10.13.87 

BRONZE 
GOLD 
GOLD 

Williams, Claudia 12G High Jump 1.38m 5 

Winkcup, Georgia 14G 800m 
3000m 

DNS 
12.11.13 

 
4 

Winter, Holly 14G 80m hurdles 
200m hurdles 

Withdrew due injury  

Yabsley, Mitchell 17B 200m 
400m 
800m 
200m hurdles 

24.75 
52.81 
26.73 
2.14.01 

 
BRONZE 
4 
4 


