Ahluwalia, Zayne	8B	100m	17.84	15
, ,		70m	12.42	9
		60m Hurdles	12.34	7
Amirikia, Dela	14G	Triple Jump	Did not start	
Andreou, James	14B	200m Hurdles	Did not start	
		Triple Jump		
Anstee, Clayton	13B	800m	2.34.80	11
		Javelin	31.20m	BRONZE
		Shot Put	8.92m	6
		Discus	34.34m	SILVER
Barnes, Jordan	17B	200m	23.90	5
		High jump	DNS	
Bastow, Conor	12B	200m	30.54	11
		Junior Boys Relay	Relay withdrew due	to illness
Bishop, Ben	10B	200m	31.06	7
		400m	1.10.11	6
		800m	2.30.96	GOLD
		1500m	5.09.63	GOLD
Blundell, Erin	15G	400m	1.02.64	BRONZE
		800m	DNF	
Brown, Billy	11B	1500m	5.51.35	11
Brown, Jack	12B	800m	2.27.05	SILVER
		1500m	4.52.62	GOLD
Carroll, Michael	12B	Shot Put	DNS	

		Discus	30.14m	BRONZE
Cattell, Courtney	12G	400m	1.09.06	6
-		800m	2.37.53	4
		1500m	5.26.95	BRONZE
		Triple Jump	8.98m	7
Chapman, Kelly	8G	100m	18.36	14
		400m	1.27.37	13
Choice, Isaac	11B	Shot Put	Did not start	
Clare, Tom	8B	70m	12.73	11
		200m	35.82	9
Clark, Lauren	11G	Discus	Withdrew due to	
		Shot Put	injury	
Clark, Rebecca	15G	200m	DNS	
		400m	DNS	
		Javelin	25.86m	5
		Triple Jump	10.34m	BRONZE
		Long Jump	4.58m	4
		High Jump	1.55m	SILVER
Coburn, Sam	13B	800m	2.30.52	7
		1500m	5.04.39	5
Collett, Kate	10G	High Jump	1.10m	6
		Shot Put	7.41m	SILVER
Cowie, Genevieve	17G	100m hurdles	17.40	4
		200m hurdles	30.67	BRONZE
		Triple Jump	10.33m	BRONZE
		Senior Girls Relay		BRONZE

Cuevas, Konrad	10B	High Jump	1.00m	13
Dalton, Trent	8B	200m	35.83	10
		400m	1.23.90 (1.22.31heat)	7
		Pack Start	2.32.12	9
Gabrielle Damm	10G	800m	2.46.23	BRONZE
		1500m	5.39.89	BRONZE
Devitt, Katie	11G	100m	15.69 (15.05 heat)	7
		200m	30.45	4
		60m hurdles	11.36	7
		Junior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Dix, Robert	15B	400m	1.05.38	9
		1500m	5.16.16	5
Eaton, Claire	10G	Discus	24.70	GOLD
Eaton, Matthew	12B	400m	1.01.62	GOLD
		800m	2.26.55	GOLD
		Javelin	17.38m	9
Eaton, Stephen	14B	100m	Withdrew	
-		200m	24.66	BRONZE
		400m	54.79	GOLD
		800m	2.12.44	GOLD
Ekstrom, Tiarne	9G	Discus	16.15m	7
·		Shot Put	4.69m	9
Gold, Thomas	10B	70m	11.24	9
		Long Jump	3.83m	9
Haigh, Mitchell	9B	60m Hurdles	11.77	9
		800m	2.54.99	8

Hilsberg, Jordan	12G	60m hurdles	11.52 (11.29 heat)	8
		High Jump	1.38	4
Hirst, Max	8B	Shot Put	7.15m	SILVER
		Long Jump	3.41m	4
		100m	16.74	4
Oliver Jacquot	11B	100m	14.78 (14.56 heat)	8
		200m	29.07	
		400m	1.06.55	BRONZE
		Junior Boys Relay	WITHDREW DUE TO	ILLNESS
Jamer, Hayden	12B	1500m	5.42.08	12
Jamer, Jordan	15G	100m	14.38 (14.14 heat)	6
		200m	28.28	6
		90m hurdles	15.06	BRONZE
		200m hurdles	31.01	BRONZE
Jenkins, Brooke	12G	100m	14.02	GOLD
		200m	27.56	GOLD
		60m hurdles	10.55	4
		Junior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Jenkins, Danielle	15G	Discus	22.06m	7
		Shot Put	7.87m	10
Jenkins, Olivia	10G	Shot Put	5.76m	10
Jones, Ryan	10B	1500m	5.49.65	12
Kelly, Siobhan	14G	Shot Put	9.24m	4
Kinasch, Adam	12B	Triple Jump	9.96m	4
		High Jump	1.30m	8
Kinasch, Ben	10B	60m Hurdles	10.39	GOLD

		100m	14.59	GOLD
		200m	29.05 (29.01 heat)	GOLD
		Long Jump	foul	
		Junior Boys Relay	WITHDREW DUE TO	ILLNESS
Lee, Jackson	15B	800m	2.18.20	6
		1500m	4.37.82	BRONZE
Little, Morgan	9B	700m walk	4.25.68	6
Mbakwe, Jordan	17B	200m	DID NOT START	
		Triple Jump	DID NOT START	
Metaxoulis, Sofia	10G	70m	11.50	7
		High Jump	1.23m	SILVER
		60m hurdles	10.98	GOLD
		Junior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Migallo, Amy	9G	70m	12.45	12
Migallo, Henry	10B	High Jump	1.10m	11
Mikhael, Jessica	8G	Discus	11.83m	5
Mikhael, Matthew	9B	Discus	23.61m	BRONZE
		Shot Put	7.00m	4
Mikhael, Timothy	8B	Discus	16.11m	7
		Shot Put	5.34m	9
Moore, Alex	14B	400m	1.02.29	9
Moore, Alexander	14B	Discus	32.13m	6
Moore, Kristina	11G	Discus	29.06m	GOLD
		Shot Put	10.72m	GOLD
Nelson, Matthew	13B	80m Hurdles	14.42	7
		Javelin	27.26m	6

Newey, Lara	13G	High Jump	1.49m	BRONZE
Nguyen-Ha, Alex	13B	Long Jump	4.84m	6
		Triple Jump	10.50m	4
Nixon, Linda	14G	Discus	19.91m	5
		1500m walk	10.38.30	6
Norrish, Sophie	12G	200m	28.69	BRONZE
		Long Jump	4.46m	BRONZE
O'Connor, Georgia	8G	200m	34.89 (34.63 HEAT)	SILVER
		60m hurdles	12.76	6
		Long Jump	3.24m	SILVER
Oberg, Jordan	8G	70m	12.33	BRONZE
		60m hurdles	12.52	BRONZE
		Long Jump	3.59m	GOLD
Osifo, Nelson	14B	90m hurdles	14.28	BRONZE
		Long Jump	4.83m	4
		200m hurdles	28.38	11
Pace, Rachel	13G	200m	30.91 (29.92 heat)	8
		80m hurdles	13.75	SILVER
		200m hurdles	30.81	SILVER
		Long Jump	4.68m	5
Palmer, Anthony	15B	100m	12.39	SILVER
Phillips, Brianna	14G	200m	29.61	8
		Senior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Pluim, Declan	13B	Triple Jump	9.79m	7
		High Jump	1.35m	9
Pollett, Sasha	17G	Long Jump	4.87m	5 on count back

Ralphs, Gabi	17G	200m	28.17 (27.96 heat)	5
• •		Long Jump	5.08m `	BRONZE
		High Jump	1.58m	GOLD
		Javelin	34.90m	GOLD
		Shot Put	10.71m	GOLD
Roberts, Tom	13B	1500m	5.04.39	5
		3000m	11.20.65	4
Rose, Matthew	9B	60m hurdles	11.07 (10.91 HEAT)	5
		70m	11.40 (11.32 HEAT)	4
		Long Jump	3.57m	7
		Junior Boys relay	WITHDREW DUE TO	ILLNESS
Rudolph, Isabella	9G	60m hurdles	11.75	5
		400m	1.16.69	BRONZE
		800m	2.59.73	5
		High Jump	1.05m	4
		Junior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Samuels, Karla	15G	Long Jump	4.56m	5
		Triple Jump	9.89m	6
Scotney, Jonathon	17B	Javelin	45.43	4
Sfiligoi, Zac	14B	Discus	DID NOT START	
		High Jump	DID NOT START	
		Javelin	45.57m	GOLD
Sparkes, Maddison	13G	High Jump	1.49m	BRONZE
Stewart, Caitie	10G	400m	1.19.15	11
Tahiri, Penny	11G	1500m	5.48.50	6
Takchi, Carla	13G	200m	28.52	4

		80m hurdles	13.45	GOLD
		200m hurdles	30.51	GOLD
		Senior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Takchi, Karina	15G	100m	13.51	SILVER
		200m	26.08	SILVER
		Senior Girls Relay		BRONZE
Tavner, Ben	10B	70m	11.03	4
		100m	15.68 (15.47 heat)	7
Vidler, Maine	14B	800m	2.14.51	BRONZE
		1500m	4.33.97	GOLD
		3000m	10.13.87	GOLD
Williams, Claudia	12G	High Jump	1.38m	5
Winkcup, Georgia	14G	800m	DNS	
		3000m	12.11.13	4
Winter, Holly	14G	80m hurdles	Withdrew due injury	
		200m hurdles		
Yabsley, Mitchell	17B	200m	24.75	
		400m	52.81	BRONZE
		800m	26.73	4
		200m hurdles	2.14.01	4